

## 2025 - Detailed School Fee Structure

## Table A – Per Year – Table A will be charged per term

School Fee Structure	Per Year	Per Year	Per Year	Per Year
<u>Per Year</u>	One Child	Two Children	Three Children	Four Children +
Fees	\$1304	\$2088	\$2608	\$2916
Student Levy	\$756	\$1512	\$2268	\$3204
P&F Levy (per family)	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200
Capital Levy (per family)	\$592	\$592	\$592	\$592
Total per year	\$2852	\$4392	\$5668	\$6912

## **Table B** – Per Year - Add to Table A as applicable.

Item	<u>Per Year</u>	Details	
Prep Levy			
Prep resources	\$150	Curriculum supplies	
Technology Levy			
Prep to Year 2	\$110	Charged in term 1	
Year 3 to Year 6	\$330	Charged in term 1	
Book List			
Prep	\$100	Charged in term 1	
Yr 1 – Yr 2	\$105	Charged in term 1	
Yr 3 – Yr 4	\$147	Charged in term 1	
Yr 5 – Yr 6	\$126	Charged in term 1	
Camp Fees			
Yr 4	\$220	Charged in term 1	
Yr 5	\$370	Charged in term 1	
Yr 6	\$580	Charged in term 1	
Senior Levy			
Senior Shirt & Leadership Badge	\$70	Charged in term 1	

## 249 Newman Road Geebung Qld 4034

Telephone: (07) 3265 6511 Email: pgeefinance@bne.catholic.edu.au